
 

 

2015-2016 Club List 

Academic Team/Quiz Bowl - Monika Tubb  monikaltubb@cms.k12.nc.us 

 

Academic WorldQuest- Christopher St.Clair  christopher.stclaire@cms.k12.nc.us 

 

Any1Can- Carolyn Drake  carolyns.drake@cms.k12.nc.us 

 

Anglers Club - Brian Hester  brian.hester@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

BEad the Change - Andrew Douds andrew.douds@cms.k12.nc.us 

 

Beds for Kids- Daniel Smith daniel.smith@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Bluegrass Club- Andrew Mahar  andrew.mahar@cms.k12.nc.us 

 

Business Professionals of America - Robert Wieckowski robert.wieckowski@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Cookies for Kids Cancer- Thomas McCarley thomas.mccarley@cms.k12.nc.us 

 

Chemistry Club - Chad Groncki c.groncki@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Chess Club - Chris Murphy  christopher.murphy@cms.k12.nc.us 

  

Clicks- Nicole Turski  nicolee.turski@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Clothes for Change - Jennifer Osburn jennifer.osburn@cms.k12.nc.us 

 

Club Anime- Emma Miller  sarahe.miller@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Community Connections- Susan Pittinaro susan.pittinaro@cms.k12.nc.us  

 



 

 

Cultivating Literacy Together- Eric Whiteside eric.whiteside@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

DECA-  Matthew Speas matthew.speas@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Domestic Violence and Child Abuse Awareness- Monika Tubb monikal.tubb@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Drama Club / International Thespian society- Amanda Roberts amandam.roberts@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Fandom Support Group- Susan Pittinaro  susan.pittinaro@cms.k12.nc.us 

 

FBLA- Darlene Sanders darlene.sanders@cms.k12.nc.us 

 

Fellowship of Christian Athletes- Scott Chadwick coachchadwick@yahoo.com  

 

Feminism Club- Roselyn Coyne roselynf.coyne@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

FFA- Robert Fariley robert.fairley@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

 Film Club- Robert Crisp b.crisp@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Foreign Exchange Students Club- Kristen Angerer kristen.angerer@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

French Club- Karen Justice karen.justice@gmail.com  

 

Friends of Prajwala- Jason Lockwood jason.lockwood@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Got Math? Peer Tutoring- Tiffany Fele tiffany1.fele@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Guitar Club - David Hudspeth davidk.hudspeth@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Hearts and Crafts Club- Susan Pittinaro susan.pittinaro@cms.k12.nc.us  



 

 

 

Honor Council- Della Cuthbertson dellam.cuthbertson@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

HOSA - Joseph Peltack josephp.peltack@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Hope for All-  David Hudspeth davidk.hudspeth@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Humane Society and Animal Welfare Club- Karen Justice karen.justice@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

IB Council- Joanne Pugsley joanne.pugsley@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

IB Freshman Council- Joanne Pugsley joanne.pugsley@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Icing Smiles - Daniel Couchenour danielm.couchenour@cms.k12.nc.us 

 

IGNITE Peer Mentoring- Christopher St.Clair christopher.stclair@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Key Club- Katie Valder kaitlynm.plant@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Kiva- Robert Wieckowski robert.wieckowski@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

La Juventud- Sandra Kindell sandra.kindell@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Latin Club- Cathy Eagle c.eagle@cms.k12.nc.us 

 

Love Luggage - Susan Pittinaro susan.pittinaro@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Make A Difference Club- Susan Pittinaro susan.pittinaro@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Make Up FX and Cosplay Club- Rachael Kares rachaela.kares@cms.k12.nc.us  

 



 

 

Make-A-Wish Club- Sarah Douglas sarahs.douglas@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Mixed A Capella- Nicole Turski nicolee.turski@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Model United Nations - Roselyn Coyne roselynf.coyne@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

MP Equality: Myers Park's GSA- Kristen Angerer kristen.angerer@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

MPHS Clicks- Nicole Turski nicolee.turski@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Mu Alpha Theta- Michelle Krummel michelle1.krummel@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Mustang Ambassadors- Kristen Hodges kristen.hodges@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Myers Park Flag Football- Samantha Gleiser samantha.gleiser@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Myers Park Green Team - David Hudspeth davidk.hudspeth@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Myers Park Rugby- Roderica Worrell roderican.worrell@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Myers Park Speech and Debate- Andrew West a.west@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

National Art Honor Society -Lynn Wu lynn.wu@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

National Honor Society - Mary Smith mary1.smith@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Odyssey of the Mind- Ed Flynn ed.flynn2@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Outward Bound Unity Club- Meredith Sherrill meredith.sherrill@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Physics Club- Scotty Shoaf scottyg.shoaf@cms.k12.nc.us   



 

 

 

Philosophy Club - Mark Jenkins mark.jenkins@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

PRIDE Club - Tommye Staton tommye.staton@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Project Unify- Mary Zalecki mary.zalecki@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Public Health Society- Jennifer Osburn jenniferl.osburn@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Sallies- Nicole Turski nicolee.turski@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Science Olympiad- Susan Pittinaro susan.pittinaro@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Shakespeare Club - Arthur Baum arthurr.baum@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Show Choir- Nicole Turski nicolee.turski@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Stand Up & Speak Out- Kelly Schwippert kellya.schwippert@cms.k12.nc.us 

 

Stomp & Shake Cheerleading Club- Tierra McDonald tierrad.mcdonald@cms.k12.nc.us 

 

Swing Dance Club- Tiffany Fele tiffany1.fele@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Teen Democrats- Brian Gasiorowski brian.gasiorowski@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

The Art Showcase Team- Lynn Wu lynn.wu@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

The Foundation For Tomorrow- Lisa Patrizio lisa.patrizio@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

The MUSTANG Project- Eric Whiteside eric.whiteside@cms.k12.nc.us  

 



 

 

Tri-M- Christina Sienkiewicz c1.sienkiewicz@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Ultimate Frisbee- Eric Whiteside eric.whiteside@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Young Libertarians Club- Mark Jenkins mark.jenkins@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

Young Republicans- Mimi Pickens miriam.slifer@cms.k12.nc.us  

 

 

 

 


